	Board Member Name
	Term
	Home Phone
Cell Phone
	Work Phone
Direct Line
	Email
	Y/N

	1. Wayne Eburne, Chair
    2813 2A St. South                      
    Cranbrook, BC V1C 5C3
	‘14
	250 489-1769
	
	Wayne_Eburne@telus.net
 
	

	2.  Neil Cook, Past Chair
     37 Wattsville Rd                                 
     Cranbrook, BC V1C 2A1
	‘14
	250-426-2358
	250-426-9092
	 Ncook1@wm.com        neil_cook@shaw.ca                                     

	 

	3.  Beverly Bull, Treasurer                         
     1313 14th St. South
     Cranbrook, BC V1C 5E7
	‘16
	250-919-3461
	
	bluefeathers@telus.net                                   
	

	4.  Lorraine Frocklage, Secretary
     320 6th Ave South
     Cranbrook, BC V1C 2H8                  
	‘14
	250-426-8618
	

	raflf@telus.net 
	

	5.  Lee-Ann Crane, Director
     3901 42nd St. 
     Cranbrook, BC V1C 6Z7
	‘16
	250-489-5182
250-420-7848 
	250-489-2791
250-489-0301
	lcrane@rdek.bc.ca 
	

	6.  Corinne M. Friesen, Director
     Fund Development Chair
     1908 7th St. South
     Cranbrook, BC V1C 4L4
	‘14
	250-489-2844
250-417-1301
	250-489-2844
	cm.hewittfriesen@gmail.com
 
	

	7.  Carol D. Murray, Director
     1706 16th St. South
     Cranbrook, BC V1C 0C3

	‘14
	250 426-6107
	250-426-2241
	cmurray@murraysofficestop.com
	

	8.  Dana Osiowy, Director
     1212 12th St. South
     Cranbrook, BC V1C 1X1
	‘17
	250-489-9217
	250-489-3111
	Dana.Osiowy@bigbrothersbigsisters.ca 
	

	9.  Lori Stevenson, Director
      2404 3A St. South
      Cranbrook, BC V1C 4V6
	‘17
	250-426-5747
250-919-1182
	250-426-8916
	lstevenson@bc.cancer.ca 

	

	10. Connor Stewart, Director
      700 14th St. South
      Cranbrook, BC V1C 3Y1
	‘17
	250-919-7355
	
	connorstewart@shaw.ca 
	

	11. Dave Struthers, Director
      Grant Committee Chair
      Chamber of Commerce
      Appointee
	
	250-421-7734
	250-426-5300
	dave.struthers@vastresource.com
	

	     Diana J Scott, non-voting     
     Member, City of Cranbrook 
     Liaison          
	
	250-417-3192
	
	Diana.futurepm@gmail.com
	

	12. OPEN College of the Rockies  
      appointee
	
	
	
	
	

	13. OPEN East Kootenay Credit         
      Union appointee
	
	
	
	
	

	14. OPEN Labour Council 
      appointee
	
	
	
	
	

	15. OPEN
	
	
	
	
	


Executive Director: Riley Wilcox riley.cdcf@telus.net
Fund Development Coordinator: 
Youth Programs Assistant: Maddie Wallace maddie.cdcf@telus.net
Office 250-426-1119, Office location: Suite 250, #100 Cranbrook Street North
Mailing address: Box 242 Cranbrook V1C 4H8
Volunteers/Advisors: Melba Hanson, Katherine Hough, Deb Lenson
[bookmark: _GoBack]2014 Meeting Dates:  Jan 14, Feb 11, Mar 11, April 8, May 13, AGM June 10
Cranbrook and District Community Foundation
Charitable Registration #88875 1609 RR00001
